
UNCLASSIFIED (PUBLIC)

Would you like to send shipments during holidays? We are happy to pick up and deliver 

these in time. Below you find an overview of our services around the holidays in Belgium, 

the Netherlands and Luxembourg.

SERVICE SCHEDULE DHL ECOMMERCE

HOLIDAYS 2025

DHL eCommerce – Excellence. Simply delivered.

Date Belgium Netherlands
Grand Duchy of Luxembourg +

Province Luxembourg BE (B2B)

Wednesday, January 1 2025

New Year’s Day (BNL)

Closed Closed Closed

Sunday, April 20 2025

Easter Sunday (BNL)

Closed Closed Closed

Monday, April 21 2025

Easter Monday (BNL)

Closed Closed Closed

Saturday, April 26 2025

King’s day (NL)

Regular Saturday delivery B2C Closed Regular Saturday delivery B2C

Thursday, May 1 2025

Labour Day (BE/LU)

Closed Regular service Closed

Sunday, May 4 2025

Memorial Day (NL)

Closed Closed Closed

Monday, May 5 2025

Liberation Day (NL)

Regular service Closed* Regular service

Thursday, May 29 2025

Ascension Day (BNL)

Closed Closed Closed

Sunday, June 8 2025

Whit Sunday (BNL)

Closed Closed Closed

Monday, June 9 2025

Whit Monday (BNL)

Closed Closed Closed

Monday, June 23 2025

Grand Duke's Official Birthday (LU)

Regular service Regular service Closed

Monday, July 21 2025

Independence Day (BE)

Closed Regular service Regular service

Friday, August 15 2025

Assumption of Mary (BE/LU)

Closed Regular service Closed

Saturday, November 1 2025

All Saints’ Day (BE/LU)

Closed Regular Saturday delivery Closed

Tuesday, November 11 2025

Armistice Day (BE)

Closed Regular service Regular service

Friday, December 5 2025

Saint Nicholas Day  (NL)

Regular service Regular service Regular service

Wednesday, December 24 2025

Christmas Eve (BNL)

B2B delivery till 3.00 p.m.** 

Pickup till 2.00 p.m.

No evening delivery B2C

B2B: Pickup & delivery till 3.00 p.m.

B2B delivery till 3.00 p.m.**

Pickup till 2.00 p.m.

Thursday, December 25 2025

Christmas Day (BNL)

Closed Closed Closed

Friday, December 26 2025

Boxing Day (NL/LU)

Closed Closed Closed

Wednesday, December 31 2025

New Year’s Eve (BNL)

B2B delivery till 3.00 p.m.** 

Pickup till 3.00 p.m.

No evening delivery B2C

B2B: Pickup & delivery till 3.00 p.m.

B2B delivery till 3.00 p.m.**

Pickup till 3.00 p.m.

Thursday, January 1 2026

New Year’s Day (BNL)

Closed Closed Closed

TO BUSINESS AND PRIVATE CONSIGNEES

URGENT DELIVERY?

Do you have an emergency shipment that needs to be delivered somewhere in the world during the holidays? Our same day service is

available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. Please call our DHL Same Day customer service at 02 715 50 50.

* subject to changes

** normale B2C delivery via partners bpost and Post Luxembourg
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